SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
World Class Equipment
worldwide
Reusable and Single use items for Laboratories, Quality Control and Production
Complete NEWRange
Welcome to the New Metal Detectable
Range catalogue.
After many requests from customers we are
excited to introduce the new Metal Detectable
range. It is an extensive range of x-ray and
metal detectable products.
Every item in our metal detectable range is
manufactured and packed in a Cleanroom to
ensure product purity & quality.
Metal Detectable products are ideal for use in
food, chemical and pharmaceutical industries.
Documentation can be easily downloaded from
our website (www.sampling.com):
• Specification sheets
• Certificates of Conformity
If you can not see what you require, please
contact us. We look at every application and
do our very best to help you.
We look forward to hearing from you.
Jonathan Fenner               Simon Fenner
Made in the UK
Quality Guaranteed
The Sampling Systems
Difference
Cleanroom Manufacture 100% Inspection Individually Bagged
Full Documentation & Traceability Over one million stock items Fast delivery worldwide
Ultra Strong Packaging with Easy Opening Specials and New DesignsHighly Visible Colour
4 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Part No. Nominal Capacity Colour Material Quantity per Pack
M1000B-30 30ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-60 60ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-125 125ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-250 250ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-500 500ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-1000 1000ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-2500 2500ml Blue PP 4
Our highly visible blue Metal Detectable Scoops are ideal
for food and pharmaceutical companies. The lightweight
ergonomic design means they are easy to use. The distinctive
blue colour ensures they can be easily seen should they be
left in the powder (in line with HACCP guidelines).
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Each scoop is individually wrapped in our ultra strong
packaging that is designed to be easily opened
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming
Polypropylene (PP)
• BSE/TSE free
• Large stocks for fast delivery worldwide
• DURABLE - can be used straight from the bag or
repeatedly used
Metal Detectable Scoop
High Quality Scoops for Dispensing and Sampling
New
5Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Metal Detectable Long Handle Scoop
Keeps hands out of the product
Part No. Nominal Scoop
Volume
Overall Length Overall
Width
Material Quantity per Pack
M1040B-100 100ml 400mm 50mm PP 4
Long Handle Scoops are the ideal tool for reaching into deep containers.
The extra long handle will help operators keep their hands out of the
product. The other advantage of a long handle is that it makes the scoop
more visible if it is left in the powder.
Metal Detectable Long Handle Scoops are manufactured and packed in a
Cleanroom this ensures that the item is clean and ready for use.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 food grade
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• DURABLE - can be used straight from the bag or repeatedly used
World Class Equipment
worldwide
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Over one million stock items
StainlessWare
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
World Class Equipment
worldwide
Single use items for Laboratories, Quality Control and Production
Over 40 New
Products
N
ew
 S
te
ri
W
ar
e
B
ro
ch
ur
e
N
ew
 R
an
g
e
B
ro
ch
ur
e
Download our latest Brochures at www.sampling.com
N
ew
 S
ta
in
le
ss
 W
ar
e
B
ro
ch
ur
e
New
6 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Metal Detectable Spoon
Highly Visible Sampling Spoon
The Metal Detectable Spoon from Sampling Systems is ideal
for sampling small amounts of powder and for dispensing small
quantities.
The bright blue colour ensures that the spoons are highly visible
and easy to spot if left in most powders or granules (in line with
HACCP guidelines).
Each spoon is individually bagged and can be used straight from
the bag.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 food grade
conforming Polypropylene (PP)
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available from stock
Part No. Nominal Spoon
Volume
Colour Overall Length Material Quantity per
Pack
M1006B-10 10ml Blue 185mm PP 4
Metal Detectable Micro-Spatula
Ideal for handling small quantities of powders & granules
Part No. Nominal
Sample Volume
Colour Material Blade
Width x Length
Overall Length Quantity per Pack
M1013B-170 2ml Blue PP 13 x 40mm 170mm 4
The Metal Detectable Micro-Spatula is ideal for sampling
small volumes. Its narrow sampling blade enables samples
to be taken from very small containers such as vials.
Alternatively it can be used for dispensing small amounts
of powders and granules.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior
cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
New
New
7Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Metal Detectable Volumetric Spoon
Accurate measuring spoons
Metal Detectable Volumetric Spoons allow small volumes to be
accurately measured. The Volumetric Spoons are designed to be
used straight from the bag. Suitable for use with powders and
liquids.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU food grade 10/2011
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
Part No. Flat Fill Volume Bowl Diameter Overall Length Material Quantity per Pack
M1030B-25 2.5ml 23mm 160mm PP 4
NB. Volumetric spoons are not certified measuring
devices. User validation is required. If in doubt please
contact us
Metal Detectable Long Handled Spoon
Long Reach Spoon
Part No. Flat Fill Volume Handle Length Material Quantity per Pack
M1036B-20 20ml 300mm PP 4
Our Metal Detectable Long Handle Spoons are ideal when you
need to reach into deep containers. The long handle and the
bright colour help them to be quickly and easily seen if they
are left behind in the powder.
The ergonomic handle is comfortable to use with the spoon
slightly angled.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU food grade 10/2011
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
New
New
8 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Metal Detectable Jug
Graduated for easy use
Our range of high quality Metal Detectable Jugs are designed
to be used straight from the bag, no pre-cleaning is required.
The specially designed ergonomic handle is rounded to make it
comfortable to hold and use.
These jugs have a sturdy base and a pouring spout.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & food grade EU 10/2011
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Graduations are on the outside of the jug
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Diameter Height Material Quantity per Pack
M1044B-500 500ml 90mm 130mm PP 4
M1044B-1000 1000ml 120mm 170mm PP 4
New
Metal Detectable Knife
Ideal for sample preparation
The Metal Detectable Knife can be used for
preparing samples as well as general laboratory
use.
Each knife is moulded and packed in a Cleanroom
and can be used straight form the bag.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for
superior cleanliness
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU
10/2011 conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
Part No. Individually
Bagged
Overall Length Blade Length Material Quantity per Pack
M1052B-100 Yes 160mm 60mm PP 4
New
9Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Metal Detectable Pallet Knife & Stirrer
Ideal for Production and Laboratory Use
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & food grade EU 10/2011
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length Material Quantity per Pack
M1016B-200 200mm 45mm 300mm PP 4
Metal Detectable Scraper
Cleanroom manufactured
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & food grade EU 10/2011
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length Material Quantity per Pack
M1019B-110 75mm 75mm 190mm Blue PP 4
New
The Metal Detectable Pallet Knife is very effective when working
with creams and ointments, it is also a very efficient stirrer. The
ergonomic handle makes them comfortable to use.
The perfect tool for removing material from flat surfaces
including tables, work tops and general equipment.
DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR BULK ORDERS - PLEASE CONTACT US
New
10 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
The  Metal Detectable Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring powders and
granules. The wide spout helps to prevent powder blockages. Metal Detectable
Power Funnels are made from chemically resistant food grade PP.
Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Material Quantity per Pack
M1051B-200 200mm 40mm PP 4
Metal Detectable Powder Funnel
Wide spout for efficient powder flow
• Individually bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PP
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
New
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Overall Height Material Quantity per Pack
M1023B-100 100mm 12mm 125mm Blue PP 4
New
Our Metal Detectable Liquid Funnels are ideal when decanting
liquids and suspensions. The Funnels have a small side handle
to keep hands away from the product contact area when the
funnels are in use.
Metal Detectable Liquid Funnel
Safely transfer liquids and suspensions
11Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Metal Detectable Ladle
Efficient surface sampling of liquids
Part No. Nominal Volume Diameter Colour Material of
Construction
Quantity per Pack
M1033B-50 50ml 48mm Blue PP 4
The Metal Detectable Ladle is designed to quickly and
efficiently take surface samples from liquids. They are moulded
and packed in a Cleanroom and so can be used straight from
the bag.
The one piece moulded design has been specially made to fit
through a standard 2” lid bung. 2” bungs are standard features
on many barrels and kegs.
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior
cleanliness
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011
conforming PP
• BSE/TSE free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available from stock
Metal Detectable Bottle
Individually Bagged Bottles Made in a Cleanroom
Metal Detectable Bottles are  designed to meet the
requirements of the pharmaceutical, food and other hygienic
industries.
The bottles are moulded and packed in a Class 100,000
Cleanroom. They have a wide opening and so are ideal when
working with powders.
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Overall Height Outer Diameter Material Quantity per Pack
M1047B-250 250ml 88mm 76mm PP 4
• Powder and splash tight
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior
cleanliness
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & food grade EU
10/2011 conforming PP
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Individually bagged
New
New
Metal Detectable V-Spatula
For Perfect Sampling
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length Colour Material Quantity per Pack
M1010B-150 150mm 20mm 230mm Blue PP 4
M1010B-250 250mm 20mm 330mm Blue PP 4
• Moulded & packed in a Cleanroom for superior cleanliness
• Ideal for general sampling and dispensing
• Suitable for free flowing and cohesive powders
• Ergonomic handle
• Free standing design
Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992
Email: info@sampling.com
Address:
Sampling Systems Ltd.
4 & 5 Forge Mills Park,
Coleshill,
Warwickshire,
B46 1JH
Notes:
All goods are sold subject to our normal Terms & Conditions. Contact us for a copy.
Quick surface and core sampling is easy with our V-Spatula.
Available in 2 lengths to offer shallow or deep sampling.
They can also be used to take samples from sacks.
New